
LOT 7 STONEHENGE S/D.

QC 1078-826, WD 1436-1675, WD 14

FRIED ROBIN BETH
148 SW AMESBURY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

23-4S-16-03099-107

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

23416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/26/2025 KS 0.50 29,750 0 0 29,750

STANDARD
2

265,100
4,300
29,750

299,150
171,446
127,704

HX HB 51,411
76,293

299,150
0

301,883

1544/920 6/27/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CORNERSTONE DEVELOPER

FCS TRUST DATED JAN

1467/2504 5/27/2022 WD Q I 01 290,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CORNERSTONE DEVELOPER

FRIED ROBIN BETH
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000043314 New Residential C 150,000 12/06/2021

2023HX Base Yr

148 SW AMESBURY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,883 129.5910 145.14 273,299 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1528

BAS 1,528 100 2023 1,528 215,121

FGR 483 55 2023 266 37,449

FOP 120 30 2023 36 5,068

FOP 176 30 2023 53 7,461

2,307 1,883 265,100

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=100,21] W13 W15 N8 W10 S8 W13 S28 E23 S1
E10 N2 E4 S2 E14 N29 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=49,49] E23 S21 W23 N21 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=72,13] E15 S8 W15 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=100,50] W14 N2 W4 S2 W10 S6 E28 N6 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 600.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,800

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,500

4,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 35,000.00 29,750.00 29,750


